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Portuguese Flavours

AN INNOVATIVE CONCEPT COMBINED
WITH TRADITIONAL PORTUGUESE FLAVOURS
UM CONCEITO INOVADOR COMBINADO COM OS SABORES TRADICIONAIS PORTUGUESES

MENU
EVORA by THE NOBLE BISTRO

THE NOBLE BISTRO
tVokh

To Start

Para Iniciar

Granny's Bread, Olive Oil with Balsamic, Butter

Couvert (Pdo d’Avd, Azeite com Balsémico, Manteiga)

From the Sea
Do Mar

Codfish and Chickpea Stew

Guisadinho de Bacalhau com Gréo

Dogfish in White Sauce

Cagdo em Molho Branco

Poached Fish Pasta

Massada de Peixe

From the Alentejo Montado
Do Montado

Roasted Duck Rice
Arroz de Pato Tostado a Moda do The Noble House

Chicken Curry
Caril de Frango

€2.00

€16.00

€17.00

€17.50

€16.50

€17.50



Meat Stew with Chick-Pea

Cozido de Grdo

Vegetable Pie (Vegetarian)

Empaddo de Legumes (Vegetariano)

Roasted Vegetables (Vegetarian)

Legumes Assados (Vegetariano)

Accompaniment: White rice

Acompanhamento: Arroz Branco

No Regrets

Sem Remorsos

Mango Mousse

Mousse de Manga

Caramel Mousse

Baba de Camelo

Oreo Mousse

Mousse de Oreo

Petit Gateaux with lce-cream

Petit Gateaux com Gelado

Season Fruit

Fruta da Epoca
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THE NOBLE HOUSE
. Boutique Hotels

€17.50

€16.00

€13.50

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€ 4.00

€5.00

€3.50

UNLOCKING PORTUGUESE FLAVOURS - VIANA DO CASTELO | SINTRA | LISBOA | EVORA | ALGARVE
unlockhotels.com | infoeunlockhotels.com | +351 226 000 115

ﬂ @THENOBLEHOUSEEVORA

Precos com IVA Incluido & Taxa em Vigor

Existe um livro de reclamacées no estabelecimento

Para prevencéo de potenciais alergias, dispomos de ficha
técnica com a descric@o dos ingredientes utilizados.

GET IN TOUCH WITH US!

THENOBLEHOUSEEVORA®@

VAT included.

A complaints book is avalaible for the establishment

If you suffer from any food allergy, there is a Technical Food
Guidance Document with a full description of the ingredients used.



